
71 Tony Stewart 4 306 0 1 0

72 Walter Czarnecki 22 280 -26 -26 2 0

73 Barney Visser 78 266 -40 -14 3 0

74 Roger Penske 2 246 -60 -20 4 0

75 Linda Hendrick 5 230 -76 -16 6 1

76 Gene Haas 41 227 -79 -3 5 -1

77 Jeff Gordon 48 216 -90 -11 11 4

78 Rick Hendrick 88 213 -93 -3 9 1

79 J D Gibbs 11 205 -101 -8 8 -1

710 Richard Petty 43 195 -111 -10 10 0

711 Felix Sabates 1 193 -113 -2 15 4

712 Joe Gibbs 18 193 -113 0 13 1

713 Joe Gibbs 20 189 -117 -4 12 -1

714 Rick Hendrick 24 186 -120 -3 17 3

715 J D Gibbs 19 182 -124 -4 18 3

716 Bob Germain 13 178 -128 -4 14 -2

717 Richard Childress 27 177 -129 -1 7 -10

718 Tony Stewart 10 176 -130 -1 16 -2

719 Rob Kauffman 15 168 -138 -8 19 0

720 Jack Roush 16 165 -141 -3 22 2

721 Chip Ganassi 42 163 -143 -2 20 -1

722 Tad Geschickter 47 161 -145 -2 21 -1

723 Richard Childress 3 143 -163 -18 25 2

724 Michael Waltrip 55 140 -166 -3 23 -1

725 John Henry 6 138 -168 -2 26 1

726 Richard Childress 31 137 -169 -1 27 1

727 Brad Jenkins 38 136 -170 -1 24 -3

728 John Henry 17 132 -174 -4 29 1

729 Jerry Freeze 34 116 -190 -16 30 1

730 Bob Jenkins 35 111 -195 -5 31 1

731 Richard Petty 9 110 -196 -1 32 1

732 Harry Scott Jr. 51 109 -197 -1 28 -4

733 Margaret Haas 14 107 -199 -2 33 0

734 Michael Hillman 40 87 -219 -20 34 0

735 Joe Falk 33 78 -228 -9 35 0

736 Archie St Hilaire 32 68 -238 -10 37 1

737 Tommy Baldwin 7 67 -239 -1 38 1

738 Ron Devine 23 62 -244 -5 36 -2

739 Ron Devine 83 59 -247 -3 41 2

740 Mike Curb 98 58 -248 -1 39 -1

441 Bob Leavine 95 57 -249 -1 42 1

742 Harry Scott Jr. 46 54 -252 -3 40 -2

743 Anthony Marlowe 26 43 -263 -11 43 0

344 Glen Wood 21 32 -274 -11 45 1

745 Jay Robinson 62 32 -274 0 44 -1

446 John Cohen 44 12 -294 -20 46 0

447 Jay Robinson 66 8 -298 -4 47 0

148 Rick Hendrick 25 6 -300 -2 48 0

349 Curtis Key Sr. 30 2 -304 -4 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -306 -2 50 0
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